
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date: 14.07.2023 

CERTIFICATE 

This is to humbly submit that: 

DVV Point 1: 

1. HEI is requested to provide the link to the relevant document in the prescribed 

data template. As blank column should not be considered.  

Reply: 

The revised data template with all columns filled has been attached herewith. 

Revised HEI Inputs: 

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

61 106 72 20 00 

 

DVV Point 2: 

2. Please provide the sanction letter of scholarship and freeships for the last five 

years.  

Reply: 

This is to certify that all types of scholarships and freeships are awarded to 

students through MAHADBT Portal of the Government of Maharashtra. The link 

to the said website is as under: 

https://mahadbt.maharashtra.gov.in/login/login 

The list of students whose application for scholarship is approved under the 

various schemes of the government is available on the said portal and the same 

can be downloaded only in EXCEL format. Thus, there is no provision of sanction 

letter. The College has downloaded the approved list of the students from the 

above portal and has made available on the College Letter Head at the following 

link: 

https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

 

https://mahadbt.maharashtra.gov.in/login/login
https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The following is the link to the downloaded Excel File of the last five years from 

the portal: 

https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.xlsx 

 

3. Please provide Year-wise list of students in each scheme with sealed and signed 

by the head of the institute in a justified manner which should be countable. 

Reply: 

Year-wise list of students in each scheme with sealed and signed by the head of 

the institute in a justified manner which should be countable has been provided. 

  
PRINCIPAL 

https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.xlsx


5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the Government and Non-Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years

No. of 

Students

Amt No. of 

students

Amt No. of 

students

Amt

2017-18 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Govt. of India Post-Matric 
Scholarship (SC)

Government  NIL 3 30535 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship 
Scheme (Government Of India 
) (ST)

Government  NIL 9 87190 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship to 
VJNT Students

Government  NIL 1 6045 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship to 
OBC Students

Government  NIL 5 32745 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

OSV&S Wel Department
Government NIL 2 9690 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Government of India Post-
Matric Scholarship (SC)

Government  NIL 16 209120 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and 
Examination Fee 
(Freeship)(SC)

Government NIL 2 15590 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship 
Scheme (Government Of India 
) (ST)

Government  NIL 26 321810 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship to 
VJNT Students

Government  NIL 4 25085 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Tuition Fees and 
Examination Fees to VJNT 
Students

Government NIL 1 10845 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship to 
OBC Students

Government  NIL 16 149250 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

2019-20

Government 

/ Non 

Government 

2018-19

Number of students 

benefited by the 

scholarships / 

freeships provided by 

philanthropists and 

amount

Link to relevant documentName of the 

individual/ 

organisation 

Year Name of the Scheme Number of students 

benefited by 

government scheme 

and amount

Number of students 

benefited by  the 

non-government 

schemes and 

amount
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Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu 
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme 
(Gen./SEBC)

Government  NIL 7 45915 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Government of India Post-
Matric Scholarship (SC)

Government  NIL 28 329570 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and 
Examination Fee 
(Freeship)(SC)

Government NIL 4 31628 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship 
Scheme (Government Of India 
) (ST)

Government  NIL 57 610501 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Tuition Fee &  Exam Fee 
for Tribal Students ( 
Freeship)(ST)

Government NIL 3 24641 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship to 
VJNT Students

Government  NIL 8 55096 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Tuition Fees and 
Examination Fees to VJNT 
Students

Government NIL 1 6267 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu 
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme 
(Gen./SEBC)

Government  NIL 5 27685 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Government of India Post-
Matric Scholarship (SC)

Government  NIL 12 156258 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship 
Scheme (Government Of India 
) (ST)

Government  NIL 12 148777 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship to 
VJNT Students

Government  NIL 3 21025 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Post Matric Scholarship to 
OBC Students

Government  NIL 27 217965 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

Tuition Fees and 
Examination Fees to OBC 
Students

Government NIL 3 13575 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22
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Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu 
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme 
(Gen./SEBC)

Government  NIL 4 24100 0 0 0 0 https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf 

2021-22

https://siddharthcollegebadlapur.edu.in/files/5.1.1.pdf


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Year-wise List of Students in Each Scheme with Sealed and Signed by the Head 

of the Institute 

2018-19 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Student Scholarship Scheme 

1.  Vaibhav Surendra Kardak Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

2.  SWATI VISHWANATH WAGHMARE Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

3.  Rushikesh Shrikrushna Chavhan Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

4.  Sayali Kishor Hile Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

5.  Bhagyashree Ramakant Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

6.  Prasad Pradeep Pawashe Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

7.  Nitin Gajanan Kadali Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

8.  Ujwala Mohan Agiwale Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

9.  Rupesh Krishna Bhaik Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

10.  Arun Mahadev Bhala Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

11.  Chhaya Gurunath Thorad Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

12.  Sachin Kisan Khodaka Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

13.  Vivek Sunil Dhile Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

14.  Vidhi Vikas Borade Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

15.  Akash Bhagawat Sangolkar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

16.  Atish Baban Barshi Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

17.  Akshay Gurunath Kadav Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

18.  Ajinkya Premnath Shingate Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

19.  Sagar Narayan Shelke Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 

20.  Prajakta Suresh Patil Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 

2019-20 

1.  Swati Vishwanath Waghmare Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

2.  Rushikesh Shrikrushna Chavhan Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

3.  Neha Rajendra Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

4.  Nikhil Suresh Chalwadi Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

5.  Kirtiraj Madhukar Ghadge Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) 

6.  Manish Dilip Sawardekar Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) 

7.  Vikas Vishwanath Shirsat Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

8.  Bhagyashri Manohar Dhaktode Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

9.  Vrushali Punjabrao Khade Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

10.  Mayuri Motiram Bhosale Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

11.  Yogita Raju Meshram Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

12.  Vishal Manohar Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

13.  Digambar Nandkumar Bhise Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

14.  Akanksha Bandu Naik Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

15.  Kshitij Ajay Kelkar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

16.  Poonam Rajendra Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

17.  Akshay Vikram Agedkar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

18.  Aniket Vikram Agedkar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

19.  Arun Dattatray Zugare Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

20.  Rajendra Gajanan Kadali Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

21.  Surekha Shanivar Mengal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

22.  Mayur Hiraman Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

23.  Sujata Shankar Ugale Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

24.  Pratiksha Harichandra Kashele Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

25.  Tushar Mukund Ugale Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

26.  Prasad Pradeep Pawashe Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

27.  Shivaji Shankar Aghan Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

28.  Nanda Dhanaji Bangare Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

29.  Pooja Namdev Ugale Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

30.  Sachin Kisan Khodaka Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

31.  Gaurav Harichandra Kashele Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

32.  KAVITA SOMA SHID Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

33.  Nitin Gajanan Kadali Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

34.  DHANAJI DHARMA BANGARE Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

35.  Ketan Yamraj Lokhande Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

36.  Suresh Narayan Nirguda Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

37.  Kumar Mahadu Wagh Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

38.  Vijay Sharad Kondhvle Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

39.  Pundalik Ganesh Shende Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

40.  Bhagyashree Ramakant Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

41.  Sayali Kishor Hile Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

42.  Atul Popat Sarogade Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

43.  Kamlesh Pandit Bhoi Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

44.  Vaibhav Arjun Karwande Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

45.  Suyash Sham Yerunkar Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Scheme 

46.  Jotiram Dnyanoba Chobe Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

47.  Sanjivani Sanjay Warghade Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

48.  Dhiren Mohan Sawant Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

49.  Akshay Narayan Kathare Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

50.  Rohit Harishchandra Mhase Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

51.  Tejas Vilas Bhalivade Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

52.  Vivek Sunil Dhile Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

53.  Nayan Ashok Jagtap Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

54.  Shegewad Govind Lingram Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

55.  Rahul Atul Kachhavay Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 

56.  Akshay Gurunath Kadav Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

57.  Saurabh Kisan Borade Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

58.  Vidhi Vikas Borade Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

59.  Darshan Mahendra Jadhav Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

60.  Akash Bhagawat Sangolkar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

61.  Vaibhav Satyavan Kumbhar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

62.  Shivani S Kanade Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

63.  Akash Prakash Chaudhari Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

64.  Bhakti Sahadev Golatkar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

65.  Ajay Bhaskar Aayarekar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

66.  Nilesh Ankush Bombe Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

67.  Darvesh Mahendra Jadhav Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

68.  Prajwal Ramnath Khadakban Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

69.  Milind Vilas Bhoir Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

70.  Ajinkya Premnath Shingate Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

71.  Atish Baban Barshi Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

2020-21 

1.  Vaibhav Surendra Kardak Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

2.  Ankita Sunil Kadam Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

3.  Vithal Shivamurti Mashal Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

4.  Akshay Vikram Agedkar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

5.  Adarsh Rajesh Madrikar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

6.  Sanket Yadav Wakle Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

7.  Vaibhav Satish Pawar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

8.  Digambar Nandkumar Bhise Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

9.  Neha Rajendra Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

10.  Nikhil Suresh Chalwadi Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

11.  Mayuri Motiram Bhosale Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

12.  Kshitij Ajay Kelkar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

13.  Rahul Dadaji Borse Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

14.  Rushikesh Shrikrushna Chavhan Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

15.  Shreyash Bharat Shinde Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

16.  Yogita Raju Meshram Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

17.  Hemanshu Prakash Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

18.  Ajay Sanjay Khairnar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

19.  Akanksha Bandu Naik Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

20.  Vrushali Punjabrao Khade Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

21.  Shweta Balu Jadhav Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

22.  Siddhant Santosh Rupawate Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

23.  Sanket Bhagwan Agle Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

24.  Vikas Vishwanath Shirsat Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

25.  Shraddha Dnyandeo Shikhare Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

26.  Anand Subhash Waidande Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

27.  Pranali Balu Jadhav Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

28.  Swati Vishwanath Waghmare Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

29.  Siddhesh Vinod Shinde Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) 

30.  Jay Sanjay Hatekar Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) 

31.  Sushmita Satish Ubale Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) 

32.  Gaurav Ashok Kankal Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) 

33.  Karuna Balu Bhote Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

34.  Tejas Gajanan Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

35.  Rakaesh Bhagwan Thombare Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

36.  Darshana Shankar Bhote Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

37.  Vasant Shankar Bhote Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

38.  DASHARATH BHIKA KADALI Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

39.  Kiran Ramchandra Langhi Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

40.  Nanda Dhanaji Bangare Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

41.  DHANAJI DHARMA BANGARE Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

42.  Mayur Hiraman Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

43.  Suraj Pandurang Bamble Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

44.  Sonali Chandrakant Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

45.  Tushar Mukund Ugale Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

46.  Harshala Hiraman Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

47.  Datta Kashinath Kavathe Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

48.  Raj Pandu Paradhi Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

49.  Rohini Bhaskar Kadali Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

50.  Prasad Pradeep Pawashe Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

51.  Karan Namdev Langhi Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

52.  KAVITA SOMA SHID Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

53.  Avinash Balu Lokhande Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

54.  Nilesh Kalu Shede Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

55.  Lata Bharat Nirgude Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

56.  Vaibhav Arjun Karwande Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

57.  Sachin Kisan Khodaka Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

58.  Pankaj Dehu Nirguda Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

59.  Nitin Gajanan Kadali Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

60.  Rajendra Gajanan Kadali Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

61.  Sagar Pandurang Nirguda Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

62.  SAVITA PALU NIRAGUDA Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

63.  Mamata Mahadu Wagh Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

64.  Manish Sitaram Thokal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

65.  Atul Popat Sarogade Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

66.  Bhagyashree Ramakant Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

67.  Vijay Sharad Kondhvle Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

68.  Karan Ganesh Kengale Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

69.  Jayavant Vaman Ghute Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

70.  Amol Keshav Dhadwad Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

71.  Suresh Gurunath Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

72.  Kumar Mahadu Wagh Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

73.  Suresh Narayan Nirguda Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

74.  Shivaji Shankar Aghan Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

75.  Rupesh Ganpat Sutak Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

76.  Rohan Laxman Kevari Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

77.  Pratiksha Harichandra Kashele Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

78.  Sujata Shankar Ugale Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

79.  Sayali Kishor Hile Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

80.  Kamlesh Pandit Bhoi Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

81.  Pratik Ramchandra Thombare Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

82.  Harichandra Bhurya Nirguda Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

83.  Ketan Yamraj Lokhande Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

84.  Gaurav Harichandra Kashele Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

85.  Pooja Namdev Ugale Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

86.  Pundalik Ganesh Shende Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

87.  Surekha Shanivar Mengal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

88.  Jaywant Vaman Bhavar Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

89.  ANAND RAMU PUNJARA Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

90.  Arshiya Sarafaraj Tadavi Tuition Fee &  Exam Fee for Tribal Students ( Freeship) 

91.  Akshata Suryabhan Dighe Tuition Fee &  Exam Fee for Tribal Students ( Freeship) 

92.  Saurabh Raghunath Bhagat Tuition Fee &  Exam Fee for Tribal Students ( Freeship) 

93.  Sudhir Narayan Rathod Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

94.  Prem Tukaram Mane Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

95.  Balaji Lingram Shegewad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

96.  Shegewad Govind Lingram Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

97.  Sudhir Narayan Rathod Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

98.  Prem Tukaram Mane Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

99.  Balaji Lingram Shegewad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

100.  Shegewad Govind Lingram Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

101.  Palash Prakash Gaikwad Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 

102.  Jotiram Dnyanoba Chobe Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

103.  Priyanka Ganesh More Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

104.  Tejas Vilas Bhalivade Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

105.  Unmesh Shripad Bapat Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

106.  Avinash Sadanand Dhas Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2021-22 

1.  Ajay Ram Kengar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

2.  Vishal Manohar Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

3.  Sanket Bhagwan Agle Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

4.  Vrushali Punjabrao Khade Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

5.  Swapnil Dattatrey Bhoir Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

6.  Sanved Amit Dive Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

7.  Pranali Balu Jadhav Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

8.  Poonam Rajendra Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

9.  Akanksha Bandu Naik Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

10.  Nikhil Suresh Chalwadi Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

11.  Rahul Dadaji Borse Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

12.  Kalpana Ganesh Athawale Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship 

13.  Tejas Gajanan Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

14.  Kanchan Bharat Choudhari Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

15.  Akshay Chandrakant Zugare Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

16.  Kamlesh Pandit Bhoi Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

17.  Rohan Laxman Kevari Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

18.  Rakaesh Bhagwan Thombare Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

19.  Sonali Chandrakant Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

20.  Jayavant Vaman Ghute Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

21.  Jitendra Krishna Mengal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

22.  Gaurav Nandu Madke Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

23.  Krushna Anna Ughada Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

24.  Harshala Hiraman Padir Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) 

25.  Vinay Mohan Gaikwad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

26.  Yogesh Dhondu Akhade Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

27.  Sudhir Narayan Rathod Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

28.  Vanshika Vasudev Wakale Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

29.  Sanket Santosh Kevane Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

30.  Rahul Balkrishna Bhoir Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

31.  Yatish Mangal Jamghare Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

32.  Vaishnavi Santosh Dabare Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

33.  NIKITA MACHCHHIDRA KADAV Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

34.  Harshal Mahendra Thanage Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

35.  Rutik Gurunath Kadav Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

36.  Vikas Balaram Kambri Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

37.  Aniket Pradip Chaudhari Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

38.  ANKITA LAXMAN SHINDE Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

39.  MADHURI JAYANVAT BANOTE Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

40.  Pooja Namadev Kadav Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

41.  KUMAR LAHU KADAV Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

42.  Kalpesh Budha Patil Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

43.  Abhay Dattatray Suroshe Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

44.  Rohidas Mangal Khambale Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

45.  Sagar Rohidas Kadav Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

46.  PUJA GURUNATH KADAV Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

47.  Reshma Ravindra Kevane Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

48.  AKASH DIPAK KADAV Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

49.  Darshana Tukaram Shinde Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

50.  Durgesh Arun Khade Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

51.  Milind Mohan Mali Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

52.  Bhavika Ashok Banote Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

53.  Pankaj Nitin Gharat Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

54.  Saurav Pramod Gaykar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 

55.  Pravin Rohidas Karale Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 

56.  Ravina Shankar Fulware Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 

57.  Siddhesh Sahebrao Rathod Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 

58.  Sanket Dnyaneshwar Vishe Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

59.  Bhushan Manohar Kadav Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

60.  Saurabh Shrikant Shinde Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

61.  Trishul Sunil Kachave Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Scheme 

 


